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SK 3286.570 - Metal filters

The use of washable metal filters is recommended, particularly in environments with dusty or oily
ambient air. If air or steam condenses on the metal surfaces, any particles that may be present
will adhere to the metal and are easily washed out with water or grease-dissolving detergents.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Suitable for Model No.

Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3286.570

When cooling units are used in dusty and oily environments, it is
advisable to use washable metal filters. If air or steam condenses
on the metal surfaces, any particles present will adhere to the
metal. These filters can easily be washed out with water or grease-
dissolving solvents.

Aluminum

3336.430
3336.435
3336.450
3336.455

Width: 945 mm
Height: 765 mm
Depth: 20 mm
Width: 37.2”
Height: 30.1 ~
Depth: 0.79 7

2 pc(s).

5.36

5.56

76169100
4028177943841
EC002513
EC002513

27180706



Approvals

Certificates EAC
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