Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SK 3286.570 Metal filters

State: 12/7/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SK 3286.570 - Metal filters

The use of washable metal filters is recommended, particularly in environments with dusty or oily ambient air. If air or steam condenses on the metal surfaces, any particles that may be present will adhere to the metal and are easily washed out with water or grease-dissolving detergents.

Features

Model No.	SK 3286.570
Product description	When cooling units are used in dusty and oily environments, it is advisable to use washable metal filters. If air or steam condenses on the metal surfaces, any particles present will adhere to the metal. These filters can easily be washed out with water or grease-dissolving solvents.
Material	Aluminum
Suitable for Model No.	3336.430 3336.435 3336.450 3336.455
Dimensions	Width: 945 mm Height: 765 mm Depth: 20 mm Width: 37.2 " Height: 30.1 " Depth: 0.79 "
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	5.36
Gross weight	5.56
Customs tariff number	76169100
EAN	4028177943841
ETIM 9	EC002513
ETIM 8	EC002513
ECLASS 8.0	27180706

© Rittal 2025 2

Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2025 3